
Non-District Sponsored 

Student Groups 
Description Sponsor/Facilitator Name Contact Email

3H Holistic wellness interest Cook amcook@pasco.k12.fl.us

Applied Faith Promote healthy living, wellness, and 

faith

Iraheta iiraheta@pasco.k12.fl.us

Asian Pacific Student 

Union

Promote recognition of Asian 

community, share culture and traditions, 

awareness of cultural diversity within 

community.

Munroe aemunroe@pasco.k12.fl.us

Best Buddies The purpose of Best Buddies is a club 

that supports inclusion for individuals 

with intellectual and developmental 

disabilities. It offers a one-to-one 

friendship, promotes leadership within 

the student body, and allows students 

to participate in volunteer work.

Mercado chlmerca@pasco.k12.fl.us

Biomedical Society Interest in Biology and medical field. McCormick gmccormick@pasco.k12.fl.us

Black History Month 

Committee

student-led planning for Black History 

Month activities

Hilton thilton@pasco.k12.fl.us

Book Club To offer students additional 

opportunities to read and discuss 

literature of their choice (must be 

signed and approved by parents).

Davis kcdavis@pasco.k12.fl.us

Caribsa Interest and community building around 

Caribbean culture.

Diehm wdiehm@pasco.k12.fl.us

Charms for Cancer Raise funds to donate to can cancer 

research.

Torres martorre@pasco.k12.fl.us

Club America Turning Point USA’s mission is to 

educate students about the 

importance of fiscal responsibility, free 

markets, and limited government. 

TPUSA activists are the community 

organizers of the right.

A. Short apshort@pasco.k12.fl.us

College Prep College application related workshops Krook kkrook@pasco.k12.fl.us

Crochet Club Purpose of the Club: Create a 

community to teach students how to 

crochet/learn new crochet skills and 

share creative ideas & fiber artworks

Roush-Smith proushsm@pasco.k12.fl.us

Cyber Security Club Technology and cyber security interest Krutzler ekrutzle@pasco.k12.fl.us

Desi Union Clud Opportunity for stduents to learn about 

and celebrate South Asian culture

Brown ibrown@pasco.k12.fl.us

Engineering Design Club Practice with CAD software through 

friendly design competitions.

Pedrero mpedrero@pasco.k12.fl.us

Fantasy Sports Association Common interest in fantasy sports - not a 

league, space to discuss strategy and love 

for sports.

Munroe aemunroe@pasco.k12.fl.us

Fellowship of Christian 

Athletes

To unite, uplift, and encourage young 

athletes by assembling like-minded 

individuals in a safe environment to be 

a support to one another in living out 

their faith.

Genaro jgenaro@pasco.k12.fl.us

First Priority Faith-based fellowship, prayer, outreach, 

and service

N. Short nshort@pasco.k12.fl.us

Green Club Promote environmentalism and welfare 

of natural environment.

Payne epayne@pasco.k12.fl.us

Healing Hearts Alliance Volunteer opportunities for stduents 

interested in the medical field.

Munroe aemunroe@pasco.k12.fl.us

Impact Inspire young voices, encourage 

community service, increase awareness 

of healthcare issues.

Diehm wdiehm@pasco.k12.fl.us

Key Club Volunteer and service organization Liamero tliamero@pasco.k12.fl.us

MedLife Medical field interest Munroe aemunroe@pasco.k12.fl.us

Movie Student Group To watch, discuss, review and rate 

movies.

Bayron ebayron@pasco.k12.fl.us

Muslim Student 

Association

Promote understanding, interest, and 

awareness of Muslim culture.

McCormick gmccormick@pasco.k12.fl.us

Psychology Club Explore psychological theories, research, 

and practices.

Genaro jgenaro@pasco.k12.fl.us

Puzzle Club Jigsaw puzzle interest Freiser mfreiser@pasco.k12.fl.us

Red Cross Raise awareness of National Red Cross, 

engage in related service projects.

Diehm wdiehm@pasco.k12.fl.us

Redshift Robotics Hands on STEM experience, participation 

in FIRST Robotics Competition.

McCormick gmccormick@pasco.k12.fl.us

Research Club Open work time for students interested 

in developing science research projects

Anglin banglin@pasco.k12.fl.us
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SADD SADD reaches many people and 

helps with many important life topics 

such as safety awareness in vehicles, 

drug abuse, bullying, etc... SADD 

strives to provide teach through 

motivation and direction to make the 

right choices.

Finkel gfinkel@pasco.k12.fl.us

Songwriting and Poetry 

Club

Inclusive space for those interesting in 

creating writing as it pertains to poetry 

and songwriting; develop writing skills, 

writing support/feedback.

Gerlinger bgerling@pasco.k12.fl.us

Student Pathways Mentorship initiative pairing lower grade 

students with upper grade students.

Gerlinger bgerling@pasco.k12.fl.us

Students United Way Advocating and volunteering related to 

education, health, and financial stability

Perry jperry@pasco.k12.fl.us

Students Working Against 

Tobacco (SWAT)

The Purpose is to end nicotine 

addiction and improve health equity for 

all. SWAT is Florida’s statewide youth 

organization working to mobilize, 

educate and equip Florida youth to 

revolt against and de-glamorize Big 

Tobacco.

Edwards eedwards@pasco.k12.fl.us

The Awareness Project Promote awareness of social causes such 

as literacy month, breast cancer 

awareness month, etc.

Garren lgarren@pasco.k12.fl.us

Unicef Children's right and welfare. Diehm wdiehm@pasco.k12.fl.us

United Nations Promote awareness of climate change, 

poverty, human rights, conflicts.

Diehm wdiehm@pasco.k12.fl.us

Unity Day Committee Our group brings together students 

from all over campus for teambuilding 

and "getting to know you" activities. 

The purpose is to help students realize 

that we are more alike than different.

Morrissey morrissey@pasco.k12.fl.us
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